
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Tulip

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Catholic communion
News & Views
April Fool’s Day
Triple A 
Make & Create
Men’s Club
Board games
Colouring

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Happy Hour with
Ken & Linda
Beanbag throw
Connect 4

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm

6.00pm

*
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with 
Ronaldo
Sing-along with 
Winsome

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Music therapy
Garden club
Balloon games
Aromatherapy

10.30am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Happy wanderers
Triple A
News & Views
Friday drinks
Magazine gossip
Colouring

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Quiz
Triple A
Active Games
Mind Benders
Games
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Crossword
Triple A
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Board games
Parachute game

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Catholic communion
News & Views
Where’s Wally
Triple A
Make & Create
Making Memories
Board games
Colouring

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Happy Hour with
Clickety Click
Beanbag throw
Connect 4

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm

6.00pm

*
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with
Paul & Sam
Sing-along with 
Winsome

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Music therapy
Board games
Balloon volleyball
Aromatherapy

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
1.10pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Cooking club
Triple A
Out & About
Tulip’s choice
Friday drinks
Sing-along
Colouring

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Quiz
Triple A
Active Games
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Scented hand 
towels

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Crossword
Triple A
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Board games
Parachute game

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Catholic communion
News & Views
April quiz
Triple A
Make & Create
Men’s Club
Board games
Colouring

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Happy Hour with Rhys
Domino’s
Foot spa

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

*
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with Charlie
Sing-along with 
Winsome
Hand pamper

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Music therapy
Garden club
Card games
Hand pamper

10.30am
10.30am
11.40am
1.10pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Charles band
Triple A
Out & About
Tulip’s choice
Friday drinks
Quoits
Magazine gossip

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Quiz
Triple A
Active Games
Book club
Musical Moments
Colouring

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Musical Moments
News & Views
Crossword
Triple A
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Darts
Parachute game

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm

3.30pm
6.00pm

*
Catholic communion
News & Views
Anzac quiz
Triple A
Make & Create - 
poppies
Making Memories
Card games

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Memory Lane
Happy Hour with Jacky
Sing-along
Foot spa

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm

6.00pm

*
News & Views
Bingo
Triple A
Anzac service
We will remember 
them
Sing-along with 
Winsome

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

Anzac Day
News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Music therapy
Remembrance
Games
Aromatherapy

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Cooking club
Triple A
Out & About
Pamper session
Musical Moments
Quoits
Magazine gossip

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Quiz
Triple A
Active Games
Poet’s Corner
Quoits
Sing-along

10.30am
11.00am
11.45am
2.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

News & Views
Crossword
Triple A
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
Board games
Discussion

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
3.30pm

6.00pm

*
Catholic communion
News & create
Dance quiz
Triple A
Make & Create
Celebrating World 
Dance Day
Word games

10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Making Memories
Church service
Happy Hour with Don
Card game

*
7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

Monday 22 & 29
Colouring

Tuesday 30
Foot spa

Every Wednesday
Hand pamper
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