

April 2024

RYMAN engage

Tulip

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
10.00am	Catholic communion
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	April Fool's Day
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Men's Club
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Colouring

2	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Ken & Linda
6.00pm	Beanbag throw
7.00pm	Connect 4
9	

3	*
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Bingo
11. 4 0am	Triple A
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Sing-along with
	Ronaldo
6.00pm	Sing-along with
	Winsome
10	*

4	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Active Games
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Music therapy
3.30pm	Garden club
6.00pm	Balloon games
7.00pm	Aromatherapy

5	
10.30am	Happy wanderers
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	News & Views
3.00pm	Friday drinks
6.00pm	Magazine gossip
7.00pm	Colouring
-	

•	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Quiz
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Active Games
3.30pm	Mind Benders
6.00pm	Games
7.00pm	Musical Moment

/	
9.30am	Musical Moment
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Crossword
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Musical Moment
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Parachute game

8	
10.00am	Catholic communion
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Where's Wally
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Making Memories
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Colouring

1		
	10.30am	News & Views
	11.00am	Memory Lane
	11.40am	Triple A
	2.00pm	Church service
	3.00pm	Happy Hour with
	-	Clickety Click
	6.00pm	Beanbag throw
	7.00pm	Connect 4

10	*
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Bingo
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Sing-along with
	Paul & Sam
6.00pm	Sing-along with
	Winsome

News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Music therapy
Board games
Balloon volleyball
Aromatherapy

14	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Cooking club
11.40am	Triple A
1.10pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Tulip's choice
3.30pm	Friday drinks
6.00pm	Sing-along
7.00pm	Colouring

13		
10.30am	News & Views	
11.00am	Quiz	
11.40am	Triple A	
2.00pm	Active Games	
3.30pm	Memory Lane	
6.00pm	Musical Moments	
7.00pm	Scented hand	
	towels	

14	
9.30am	Musical Moment
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Crossword
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Musical Moment
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Parachute game

15	
10.00am	Catholic communion
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	April quiz
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Men's Club
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Colouring

16	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Rhys
6.00pm	Domino's
7.00pm	Foot spa
22	

17	*
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Bingo
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Sing-along with Charlie
6.00pm	Sing-along with
-	Winsome
7.00pm	Hand pamper
24	*

18	
10.30am	News & Views
II.00am	Active Games
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Music therapy
3.30pm	Garden club
6.00pm	Card games
7.00pm	Hand pamper

19	
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Charles band
11.40am	Triple A
1.10pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Tulip's choice
3.30pm	Friday drinks
6.00pm	Quoits
7.00pm	Magazine gossip

20		21
10.30am	News & Views	9.30am
I I.00am	Quiz	10.30am
I I.40am	Triple A	11.00am
2.00pm	Active Games	11.40am
3.00pm	Book club	2.00pm
6.00pm	Musical Moments	3.00pm
7.00pm	Colouring	6.00pm
)	7.00pm

9.30am	Musical Moments
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Crossword
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Musical Moments
6.00pm	Darts
7.00pm	Parachute game
28	

22	*
10.00am	Catholic communion
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Anzac quiz
11. 4 0am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create -
-	poppies
3.30pm	Making Memories
6.00pm	Card games

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Church service
Memory Lane
Happy Hour with Jacky
Sing-along
Foot spa
*

24	*
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Bingo
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Anzac service
3.30pm	We will remember
-	them
6.00pm	Sing-along with
	Winsome

25	Anzac Day
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Active Games
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Music therapy
3.30pm	Remembrance
6.00pm	Games
7.00pm	Aromatherapy
	. ,

10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Cooking club
11.40am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Pamper session
3.30pm	Musical Moments
6.00pm	Quoits
7.00pm	Magazine gossip

4/	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Quiz
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Active Games
3.00pm	Poet's Corner
6.00pm	Quoits
7.00pm	Sing-along
	. ·

20	
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Crossword
11.45am	Triple A
2.00pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Musical Moments
6.00pm	Board games
7.00pm	Discussion

29	*
10.00am	Catholic communion
10.30am	News & create
11.00am	Dance quiz
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Celebrating World
·	Dance Day
6.00pm	Word games

30	*
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
11.40am	Triple A
2.00pm	Church service
2.00pm	Making Memories
3.00pm	Church service
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Don
6.00pm	Card game

* 7.00pm	Monday 22 & 29 Colouring
7.00pm	Tuesday 30 Foot spa
7.00pm	Every Wednesday Hand pamper